
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1

2 Fiber Extension to SPSH 248 days Mon 7/30/18Thu 7/11/19

3 City of Salinas - Review and Compile Comments to incorporate into Final Plans 0 days Mon 7/30/18Mon 7/30/18

4 City of Salinas - Receive Final Plans 0 days Fri 8/31/18 Fri 8/31/18

5 Union Pacific - Crossing Application Review/Approval 9 wks Mon 8/20/18Fri 10/19/18

6 Caltrans - Review and Approval PS&E 3 mons Fri 8/31/18 Thu 11/22/18

7 Caltrans - Authorize Grant Funds 1 wk Fri 11/23/18 Thu 11/29/18

8 City of Salinas - Bidding (Confirm Timing - Currently Concurrent with Permitting) 1 mon Fri 11/30/18 Thu 12/27/18

9 City of Salinas - Permitting Process 50 days Fri 11/30/18 Thu 2/7/19

10 1st Plan Check 4 wks Fri 11/30/18 Thu 12/27/18

11 Design Team Response 2 wks Fri 12/28/18 Thu 1/10/19

12 2nd Plan Check 3 wks Fri 1/11/19 Thu 1/31/19

13 Permit Issued 1 wk Fri 2/1/19 Thu 2/7/19

14

15

16 Construction 110 days Fri 2/8/19 Thu 7/11/19

17 Mobilize 1 wk Fri 2/8/19 Thu 2/14/19

18 Homestead Ave - Lorimer St. 1 wk Fri 2/15/19 Thu 2/21/19

19 Lorimor St - West St. 1 wk Fri 2/22/19 Thu 2/28/19

20 West St. - Riker St. 1 wk Fri 3/1/19 Thu 3/7/19

21 Riker St. - Capitol St. 1 wk Fri 3/8/19 Thu 3/14/19

22 Capitol St. - Cayuga St. 1 wk Fri 3/15/19 Thu 3/21/19

23 Cayuga St. - Church St. 1 wk Fri 3/22/19 Thu 3/28/19

24 Church St. - City Hall 1 wk Fri 3/29/19 Thu 4/4/19

25 Church St. - Lincoln Ave. 2 wks Fri 4/5/19 Thu 4/18/19

26 Lincoln Ave. - Salinas St. 1 wk Fri 4/19/19 Thu 4/25/19

27 Salinas St. - Main St. 1 wk Fri 4/26/19 Thu 5/2/19

28 Monterey St. - Pajaro St. 1 wk Fri 5/3/19 Thu 5/9/19

29 Pajaro St. - Soledad St. 1 wk Fri 5/10/19 Thu 5/16/19

30 Soledad St. - California St. 1 wk Fri 5/17/19 Thu 5/23/19

31 California St. - Front St. 1 wk Fri 5/24/19 Thu 5/30/19

32 Front St. - Murphy St. 2 wks Fri 5/31/19 Thu 6/13/19

33 Murphy St. - 312 E. Alisal St. 1 wk Fri 6/14/19 Thu 6/20/19

34 Punchlist and Close-Out 3 wks Fri 6/21/19 Thu 7/11/19

35

36 Fiber Installation Complete to 312 E. Alisal 0 days Fri 6/21/19 Fri 6/21/19

37 Network activated ??? 0 days Fri 6/21/19 Fri 6/21/19
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